CLAMPING CATALOG
> Zero Point Clamping System
> Modular Clamping System
lyndexnikken.com
2 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM

Overall height with base plate 550 mm (21.7 inch).
Scope of supply:
Tower with clamping pots and connection blocks mounted on each face, with
separate compressed air connection.
Note:
Associated base unit WH-ZP120-BASE6-P2035 or base unit with pitch of 200 mm.
200 mm
 7.9 inch
50 mm
2.0 inch
New: Connection block and
compressed air connection
fitted as standard to every
clamping tower.
Part No. L W H Pitch Weight
WH-ZP120-TOMB-SQ200 200 mm
(7.9 inch)
200 mm
(7.9 inch)
630 mm

Version:
1-pot extension base with indexed clamping pot Ø 120 mm (4.7 inch).
Pitch of the clamping points/studs on the underside 200 mm (7.9 inch).
Scope of supply:
Extension base with suitable clamping studs and plug-in connector.
Part No. L
mm/inch
W
mm/inch
H
mm/inch
Number
of studs
Weight
kg/lbs
WH-ZP120-RISE1-H120 330/13.0 198/7.8 120/4.7 2 13.1/28.9
WH-ZP120-RISE1-H150 330/13.0 198/7.8 150/5.9 2 14.0/30.9
WH-ZP120-RISE1-H200 330/13.0 198/7.8 200/7.9 2 14.8/32.6
WH-ZP120-RISE1-330-H200 330/13.0 330/13.0 200/7.9 4 20.9/46.1
1-POT EXTENSION BASES
25 kN
Ø120 INDEX
0° 120° 180° 240° < 0,0025 mm

Version:
2-pot extension base with clamping pots Ø 120 mm (4.7 inch).
Pitch of the clamping points/studs on the underside 200 mm (7.9 inch).
Scope of supply:
Extension base with suitable clamping studs and plug-in connector.
Part No. L
mm/inch
W
mm/inch
H
mm/inch
Number
of studs
Weight
kg/lbs
WH-ZP120-RISE2-H100 330/13.0 130/5.1 100/3.9 2 12,9/28.4
WH-ZP120-RISE2-H120 330/13.0 130/5.1 120/4.7 2 15.2/33.5
WH-ZP120-RISE2-H160 330/13.0 130/5.1 160/6.3 2 19.2/42.3
WH-ZP120-RISE2-H200 330/13.0 130/5.1 200/7.9 2 23.5/51.8
WH-ZP120-RISE2-330-H150 330/13.0 330/13.0 150/5.9 4 33.3/73.0
WH-ZP120-RISE2-330-H160 330/13.0 330/13.0 160/6.3 4 34.3/75.7
21lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM
Version:
Double clamping pot with orientation.

M 10
12k6
M 12
18k6
M 16
18k6
M 16
25k6
M 10
25k6
Variable position
Individual positioning of clamping pot double
also for grid pallet, tombstone etc.
CLAMPING POT DOUBLE
Part No. Height Weight
WH-ZP120-CPD100 100 mm/3.9 inch 5.2 kg/11.5 lbs
Part No. Height Weight
WH-ZP138-CPD150 150 mm/5.9 inch 7.1 kg/15.7 lbs
22 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM
Application:
Single pot socket for universal use on machine tables

Part No. WH-ZP-ACC-AIRBLCK-PRE
SINGLE POT SOCKET
Part No. WH-ZP120-STD-TSLT WH-ZP120-INDX-TSLT WH-ZP138-STD-TSLT WH-ZP138-INDX-TSLT
Size Ø 120 Ø 120 Ø 138 Ø 138
Indexed No Yes No Yes
23lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM
Version:
Aluminium with internal taper for SK 40/MAS-BT tool arbor.
Application:
5-axis machining of small workpieces.
Scope of supply:
SK 40 adapter with grub screw.
Part No. Suitable for Weight
kg/lbs
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP90 Clamping pot Ø 90 mm           0.89/1.96
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP120 Clamping pot Ø 120 mm 1.51/3.33
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP138 Clamping pot Ø 138 mm 1.94/4.28
SUITABLE CLAMPING STUDS
Part No. Description
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP90-STUD For clamping pot Ø 90 mm
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP120-STUD For clamping pot Ø 120 mm
WH-ZP-40ADPT-ZP138-STUD For clamping pot Ø 138 mm
ISO40 ADAPTER
24 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
ZERO POINT CLAMPING SYSTEM
Application:

For clamping blank parts (ideal with gripper jaw)
and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
Version:
Pull-down width 80 mm (3.15 inch). The jaw rear face is arranged
as a fixed jaw with 80 mm (3.15 inch) width.
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with gripper jaw)
and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
25
Nm
F
20 kN
PULL-DOWN JAW 48
PULL-DOWN JAW 80
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BPD Pull-down facing jaw 80 1.5 kg (3.3 lbs)
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS-48NF Gripper facing jaw 48 N F
WH-MRV80-JAW-F-48NF Carbide facing jaw 48 N F
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS Gripper facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-F Carbide facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 80*
* For use in applications with the jaw rear face arranged as a fixed jaw
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS WH-MRV80-JAW-F WH-MRV80-JAW-R*
25
Nm
F
20 kN
Drawings all in metric si units
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS-48NF
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BPD-48 Pull-down jaw 48 1.1 kg (2.4 lbs)
28 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL080
20
Nm

and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
Positive clamping with an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profiled jaws).
Version:
Parallel clamping jaw 80 mm (3.15 inch).
The jaw rear face is arranged as a fixed jaw with 80 mm (3.15 inch) width.
Tapped holes for attaching facing jaws.
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with gripper and serrated jaw)
and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
Positive clamping with an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profiled jaws).
WH-ZV80-JAW-CC48PF
PARALLEL CLAMPING JAW 48
PARALLEL CLAMPING JAW 80
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS-48P Gripper facing jaw 48 P
WH-MRV80-JAW-F-48P Carbide facing jaw 48
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BPAR-48 Parallel clamping jaw 48 1.2 kg (2.6 lbs)
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BPAR Parallel clamping jaw 80 1.4 kg (3.1 lbs)
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS WH-MRV80-JAW-F WH-MRV80-JAW-R
Drawings all in metric si units
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS Gripper facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-F Carbide facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS-48P
29lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL080
FIXED JAW 48
Version:
Fixed jaw width 48 mm (1.89 inch).
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with gripper jaw)
and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
Positive clamping with an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profield jaw).
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS-48NF Gripper facing jaw 48 N F
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BFIX-48 Fixed jaw 48 1.1 kg (2.4 lbs)
Drawings all in metric si units
30 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL080
Version:
Fixed jaw width 80 mm (3.15 inch).
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with gripper or serrated jaw)
and finished parts (ideal with carbide jaw).
Positive clamping with an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profield jaw).
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV80-JAW-BFIX Fixed jaw 80 1.3 kg (2.9 lbs)
FIXED JAW 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS WH-MRV80-JAW-F WH-MRV80-JAW-R
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R-PADS Gripper facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-F Carbide facing jaw 80
WH-MRV80-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 80
31lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL080
SERRATED FACING JAW
MAGNETIC STRIP 74
Version:
Serrated facing jaw.
The tooth contour and spacing is compatible with the grip top jaws of the
centering clamping fixtures.
Application:
For clamping blank parts.
Can be used for fixed and parallel clamping jaws of the corresponding size.
Version:
Magnetic (underside and reverse side).
Application:
Support for workpieces.
Part No. Description
WH-MRV80-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 80
WH-MRV120-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 120
Part No. Width/height Thickness
WH-MRV80-ACC-MP10 74/10 mm (2.9/0.4 inch) 4 mm ( 0.2 inch)
WH-MRV80-ACC-MP15 74/15 mm (2.9/0.6 inch) 4 mm ( 0.2 inch)
WH-MRV80-ACC-MP20 74/20 mm (2.9/0.8 inch) 4 mm ( 0.2 inch)

WH-MRV-ACC-CLAMPS
34 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL120
FIXED JAW 120
Version:
Fixed jaw width 120 mm.
Tapped holes for mounting the facing jaw.
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with a grip or serrated facing
jaw) and finished parts (ideal with an carbide facing jaw).
Positive clamping with an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profiled
jaw) and with the base jaw with pivot function. The clamping
area can be extended using the serrated top jaws.
For suitable accessories see Parallel clamping jaw 120
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX Fixed jaw 120 4.1 kg (9.0 lbs )
40
Nm
F
40 kN
Version:
Parallel jaw width 120 mm.
The jaw rear face is arranged as a fixed jaw.
Tapped holes for mounting the facing jaw.
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with a grip or serrated facing jaw) and
finished parts (ideal with an carbide facing jaw). Positive clamping with
an aluminium/steel facing jaw (profiled jaws). The clamping area can be
extended using the serrated top jaws.
PARALLEL CLAMPING JAW 120
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-BPAR Parallel clamping jaw 120 4.3 kg (9.6 lbs)
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
FIXED AND PARALLEL CLAMPING JAW WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX +
WH-MRV120-JAW-PAR
Part No. Description
WH-MRV120-JAW-GF Gripper facing jaw 120
WH-MRV120-JAW-F Carbide facing jaw 120
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX Fixed base jaw
WH-MRV120-JAW-PIV Base jaw with pivot function*
WH-MRV120-JAW-R Serrated facing jaw 120
* For use only on a fixed jaw.
Drawings all in metric si units
WH-MRV120-JAW-GF WH-MRV120-JAW-F
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX WH-MRV120-JAW-PIV*
More information page 41
WH-MRV120-JAW-R
35lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800
MODULAR CLAMPING RAIL SYSTEM SL120
STEPPED JAW 120
Version:
Stepped jaw width 120 mm (4.7 inch).
The jaw rear face is arranged as a fixed jaw.
Application:
Fixed jaw increasing the clamping width.
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-STP Stepped jaw 120 4.1 kg (9.0 lbs)
50
Nm
F
30 kN
Version:
Pull-down jaw width 120 mm.
The jaw rear face is arranged as a fixed jaw.
Tapped holes for mounting the facing jaw.
Application:
For clamping blank parts (ideal with a grip facing jaw) and
finished parts (ideal with an carbide facing jaw). Positive
clamping with the base jaw (see WH-MRV120-JAW-PAR).
PULL-DOWN JAW 120
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-BPD Pull-down jaw 120 4.3 kg (9.5 lbs)
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-MRV120-JAW-F Carbide facing jaw 120
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX Fixed base jaw*

Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-PIV Base jaw pivot function 0.8 kg (1.8 lbs)
Part No. Description Weight
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX Fixed base jaw 1.4 kg (3.0 lbs)
For suitable accessories see
Fixed base jaw
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX-I3.8
11.9 mm0.5 inch
WH-MRV120-JAW-BFIX-I5.5
11.9 mm0.5 inch
Blank part clamping
Positive clamping of blank parts with
gripper inserts.
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES FOR FIXED BASE JAW AND WITH PIVOT FUNCTION
Part No. Description
WH-MRV120-JAW-PIV-3.8 Gripper insert (height 3,8 mm/0.2 inch)
WH-MRV120-JAW-PIV-5.5 Clamping insert, smooth,
carbide-coated (height 5.5 mm/0.2 inch)
Drawings all in metric si units
37lyndexnikken.com   |   847-367-4800

Automated centering clamping fixture with
 components ideal for automation.
AUTOMATED CENTERING CLAMPING FIXTURE
Drawings all in metric si units
Part No. Description Clamping force Weight
WH-ZV-M80A ZeroVise® M80A 17 kN
(3800 lbf)
2.5 kg
(7.66 lbs)
WH-ZV-M120A ZeroVise® M120A 25 kN
(5500 lbf)
5.1 kg
(12.5 lbs)
SUITABLE ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
WH-ZV-M120A-ACC-STUD-ZP90 Clamping stud for pot Ø 90 mm
WH-ZV-M120A-ACC-STUD-ZP138 Clamping stud for pot Ø 138 mm WH-ZV-M120A-ACC-STUD-ZP90/
WH-ZV-M120A-ACC-STUD-ZP138
44 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
SELF-CENTERING VISE
TOP JAWS FOR MANUAL CENTERING CLAMPING FIXTURES
Version:
Top jaws in various sizes and designs.
Application:
Gripper jaws ideal for clamping blank parts. Jaws with carbide coating
are suitable for clamping finished parts.
Soft blank jaws are for bespoke production of profiled jaws.
Prism jaws for horizontal and vertical clamping of round workpieces.
Scope of supply:
Pair of jaws with securing screws.
Note:
Top jaws can be used for all three centering clamping fixture variants in
the same size.
TOP JAWS FOR CENTERING CLAMPING FIXTURE 80
Part No. Clamping capacity Description Height
WH-ZV80-JAWS-R87 6 - 87 mm (0.2 - 3.4 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 87* 5 mm (0.2 inch)
WH-ZV80-JAWS-GRIPT-107 87 - 107 mm (3.4 - 4.2 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 107 8 mm (0.3 inch)
WH-ZV80-JAWS-F87 7 - 88 mm (0.3 - 3.5 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 88* 5 mm (0.2 inch)
WH-ZV80-JAWS-GRITT-108 88 - 108 mm (3.4 - 4.3 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 108 8 mm (0.3 inch)
WH-ZV80-JAWS-SFTS 100 - 123 mm (3.9 - 4.8 inch) Pair of soft top jaws 123 20 mm (0.8 inch)
TOP JAWS FOR CENTERING CLAMPING FIXTURE 120
Part No. Clamping capacity Description Height
WH-ZV120-JAWS-R107 6 - 107 mm (0.2 - 4.2 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 107* 7 mm (0.3 inch)
WH-ZV120-JAWS-GRIPT-132 107 - 132 mm (4.1 - 5.2 inch) Pair of gripper top jaws 132 10 mm (0.4 inch)
WH-ZV120-JAWS-F107 7 - 107 mm (0.3 - 4.2 inch) Pair of carbide top jaws 107* 7 mm (0.3 inch)
WH-ZV120-JAWS-GRIT-T132 106 - 132 mm (4.2 - 5.2 inch) Pair of carbide top jaws 132 10 mm (0.4 inch)
WH-ZV120-JAWS-SFTS 125 - 153 mm (5.0 - 6.0 inch) Pair of soft top jaws 153 25 mm (1.0 inch)
WH-ZV120-JAWS-EXT 107 - 207 mm (4.21 - 8.15 inch) Pair of ZeroVise
Jaw-Extensions ZV120 20 mm (.79 inch)
WH-ZV80-JAWS-EXT 87 - 167 mm (3.43 - 6.57 inch) Pair of ZeroVise

Optionally available with base plate for mounting on a base unit.
High clamping stroke of 8.5 mm.
Adjustable stroke + 5 mm per side.
Even if compressed air is lost, the centric clamp has a light
(approx. 60 kg) preload to ensure safe positioning of the
workpiece, e.g. on shuttle tables.
Application:
For centered clamping of components.
Suitable for automated operation via 4-channel clamping pots,
but also via lateral connections.
Dimension are of P160.  For P100 visit our website
* The clamping force is the arithmetic sum of the individual forces occurring at the clamping jaws.
46 847-367-4800   |   lyndexnikken.com
TOP JAWS FOR PNEUMATIC DRIVE
Part No. Description Clamping capacity
WH-ZV160-JAWS-R130-H40-SET6 Set of gripper top jaws H 40* 10 - 130 mm (0.4 - 4.7 inch)
WH-ZV160-JAWS-R130-H15-SET3 Set of gripper top jaws H 15* 10 - 130 mm (0.4 - 5.1 inch)
WH-ZV160-JAWS-M168-S Pair of soft jaws, steel 168 168 mm (6.6 inch) - (External dimension)
WH-ZV160-JAWS-BASE Pair of base jaws for soft top jaws
WH-MRV120-JAW-M-A Pair of soft top jaws, alu 1/2 148 mm (5.8 inch) - (External dimension)
WH-MRV120-JAW-M-S Pair of soft top jaws, steel 1/2 148 mm (5.8 inch) - (External dimension)
WH-ZV160-JAWS-EXT